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Tatigkeitsbereiche
Integrationslotsen

FrauenCaffe
Sprachkurs
KochClub
NahClub
Kulturabend
Méannertreff
TanzClub
Arztpraxis
Krankenhaus

Sprechstunde/ Beratung

Schulen
Kindergarten
Sozialamter
Hausbesuch
Gesundheitsamt
Jobcenter

Auslanderbehorde
Jugendamt
Ministerium

Fortbildungen
Soziales
Sonstiges
Stunden

200¢
84
24

24

25
20

30
52

1C

28¢

200¢
94
24

12

40
15

21
66

15

15

33C

201C
88

27C
10€

24

25
18
52¢
12
27
18
64
22
52

39

67

70
144«

2011
84
33¢
112
124
24
124
82
36
23
594
16
36
34
103
30
33

59
24

81
73
10§&
2136



